ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co, Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PU ESS FUSE LINKS
Document No: ASE2DS01-01 A/3
Effective Date: 20230921
1 of 7
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS     E      3450     UB       2
DESCRIPTION
Adler ASE 2# ESS series power fuses are specially
engineered and tested to provide excellent protection
performance in Industrial ESS and Power Distribution
Protection. With currents from 100A to 450A with a
breaking capacity of 250kA.
AGENCY INFORMATION
 Ref. to IEC 60269-1 / IEC 60269-4 / IEC 60269-7
 Approval: UL & TUV (in progress)
 IATF 16949 quality system
 RoHS and REACH Compliant
APPLICATIONS
Industrial ESS and BESS protection
Power Distribution Protection
Product Series: AS
Ampere Code: 450A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
Voltage Code: E, 1500 Vdc
Body Size: 2
ASE 2# ESS FUSES
Structure Type: UB, Assembly type: see Dimension drawing, without microswitch.
FEATURES
• Rated Voltage: 1500 Vdc
• Amperage Rating: 100A-450A
• Breaking Capacity: 250kA
• Time Constant: 10-15ms
• Class Type: aR
• Strong current limiting capacity
• ASE series PN in this datasheet is without
microswitch.
• Optional microswitch available PN: MS0003
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co, Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PU ESS FUSE LINKS
Document No: ASE2DS01-01 A/3
Effective Date: 20230921
2 of 7
DIMENSIONS (mm):
ASE3450UB2:
ASE3450UC2:
Box specifications (mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) without
microswitch
Recommended
Screw
Recommended
tightening torque (N·m)
395×265×230 8pcs 1337±3% M12 38±1
Box specifications (mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) without
microswitch
Recommended
Screw
Recommended
tightening torque (N·m)
395×265×230 8pcs 1330±3% M10 20±1
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co, Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)

Rated
Voltage
/ Vdc
Breaking
Capacity
I²t (A²s) Power
Loss / W
100%
Rated
Bolted Din Flush
Pre-
Arcing
Total
ESS
2#
1 ASE3100UB2 ASE3100UC2 ASE3100UD2 ASE3100UE2 ASE3100DB2 ASE3100FL2 3100 100 1500 250kA 890 3520 48
2 ASE3125UB2 ASE3125UC2 ASE3125UD2 ASE3125UE2 ASE3125DB2 ASE3125FL2 3125 125 1500 250kA 2800 7800 56
3 ASE3160UB2 ASE3160UC2 ASE3160UD2 ASE3160UE2 ASE3160DB2 ASE3160FL2 3160 160 1500 250kA 4800 16500 71
4 ASE3200UB2 ASE3200UC2 ASE3200UD2 ASE3200UE2 ASE3200DB2 ASE3200FL2 3200 200 1500 250kA 9800 28700 84
5 ASE3250UB2 ASE3250UC2 ASE3250UD2 ASE3250UE2 ASE3250DB2 ASE3250FL2 3250 250 1500 250kA 17800 55700 91
6 ASE3280UB2 ASE3280UC2 ASE3280UD2 ASE3280UE2 ASE3280DB2 ASE3280FL2 3280 280 1500 250kA 25800 83700 99
7 ASE3315UB2 ASE3315UC2 ASE3315UD2 ASE3315UE2 ASE3315DB2 ASE3315FL2 3315 315 1500 250kA 36800 108000 108
8 ASE3350UB2 ASE3350UC2 ASE3350UD2 ASE3350UE2 ASE3350DB2 ASE3350FL2 3350 350 1500 250kA 49900 140500 115
9 ASE3400UB2 ASE3400UC2 ASE3400UD2 ASE3400UE2 ASE3400DB2 ASE3400FL2 3400 400 1500 250kA 77900 230500 126
10 ASE3420UB2 ASE3420UC2 ASE3420UD2 ASE3420UE2 ASE3420DB2 ASE3420FL2 3420 420 1500 250kA 91000 285700 130
11 ASE3450UB2 ASE3450UC2 ASE3450UD2 ASE3450UE2 ASE3450DB2 ASE3450FL2 3450 450 1500 250kA 110100 332000 135
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com

Document No: ASE2DS01-01 A/6
Effective Date: 20240325
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS E 3450 UB 2
DESCRIPTION
Adler ASE 2# ESS series power fuses are specially
engineered and tested to provide excellent protection
performance in Industrial ESS and Power Distribution
Protection. With currents from 100A to 450A with a
breaking capacity of 250kA.
AGENCY INFORMATION
• Comply to IEC 60269-4/IEC 60269-7/UL248-13
• Approval: UL/ TUV/CCC
• IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
APPLICATIONS
• Industrial ESS and BESS protection
• Power Distribution Protection
Product Series: AS
Ampere Code: 450A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
Voltage Code: E, 1500 Vdc
Body Size: 2
ASE 2# ESS FUSES
Structure Type: UB, Assembly type: see Dimension drawing, without microswitch;
FEATURES
• Rated Voltage: 1500 Vdc
• Amperage Rating: 100A-450A
• Breaking Capacity: 250kA
• Time Constant: 10-15ms
• Class Type: aR (IEC60269-4), aBat (IEC60269-7)
• Strong current limiting capacity
• ASE series PN in this datasheet is without microswitch
• Optional microswitch available PN: MS0003
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co, Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PU ESS FUSE LINKS
Document No: ASE2DS01-01 A/6
Effective Date: 20240325
DIMENSIONS (mm):
ASE3450UB2:
ASE3450UC2:
Box specifications (mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) without
microswitch
Recommended
Screw
Recommended
tightening torque (N·m)
395×265×230 8pcs 1337±3% M12 38±1
Box specifications (mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) without
microswitch
Recommended
Screw
Recommended
tightening torque (N·m)
395×265×230 8pcs 1330±3% M10 20±1
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
Tel: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co, Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PU ESS FUSE LINKS
Document No: ASE2DS01-01 A/6